
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP B SESSION 2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY - DAYTONA BEACH, FL

ROUND 4 OF 8 - MARCH 7, 2009

AMA Supercross Lites - East

DAYTONA SUPERCROSS BY HONDA

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

130 K. Keylon  517.4311

115 K. Johnson  617.9052

72 B. Johnson  418.1033

247 T. Parks  518.3704

269 K. Miller  618.3855

552 F. Karrle  818.4086

309 S. Dally  518.5407

70 M. Willard  418.5788

216 J. Boothroyd  718.6269

881 J. Lorenz  418.87110

257 J. Dehn  218.95511

731 S. Roman  318.96012

80 T. Bright  519.06413

890 K. McCabe  919.18314

520 T. Gallo  819.25915

445 C. Wages  719.36916

339 M. Thacker  819.78917

466 K. Moore  519.97218

588 J. Lumsden  920.48519

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 B. Johnson  425.9901

130 K. Keylon  826.1232

309 S. Dally  726.3613

70 M. Willard  326.3624

552 F. Karrle  426.5915

80 T. Bright  226.6616

269 K. Miller  426.9087

115 K. Johnson  626.9168

247 T. Parks  427.2229

257 J. Dehn  727.28410

731 S. Roman  527.34211

216 J. Boothroyd  427.48012

881 J. Lorenz  427.52513

890 K. McCabe  927.63914

520 T. Gallo  327.69015

445 C. Wages  527.97516

466 K. Moore  328.16217

339 M. Thacker  928.99318

588 J. Lumsden  629.17219

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

72 B. Johnson  427.6901

130 K. Keylon  727.7152

309 S. Dally  527.9033

70 M. Willard  528.0374

269 K. Miller  428.1085

80 T. Bright  428.2576

890 K. McCabe  928.3147

520 T. Gallo  828.3798

115 K. Johnson  828.5439

247 T. Parks  1028.64610

552 F. Karrle  828.76711

731 S. Roman  528.92812

881 J. Lorenz  429.03913

257 J. Dehn  229.24114

216 J. Boothroyd  429.33615

445 C. Wages  529.90116

466 K. Moore  730.60117

339 M. Thacker  930.66618

588 J. Lumsden  931.08319
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